
5 FRUITS 
& LÉGUMES PÉI AU CHOIX, 
AU PRIX LE PLUS BAS !

Sélection de la semaine

MONTANT 
DU PANIER
COMPLET

POIREAU

OIGNON PAYS

AUBERGINE

COURGETTE

BETTERAVE

le  kg
1,60€

DU 5 AU 11 JANVIER 2022

1,49€

le kg
1,40€

1,60€

1,30€

7,39€

le  kg

le  kg

le  kg
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5 FRUITS 
& LÉGUMES PÉI AU CHOIX, 
AU PRIX LE PLUS BAS !

Sélection de la semaine

MONTANT 
DU PANIER
COMPLET

CATÉGORIE 2

CATÉGORIE 2

CATÉGORIE 2

CATÉGORIE 2

CATÉGORIE 2

TOMATE RONDE*

TOMATE CERISE*

TANGOR*

AUBERGINE*

CAROTTE PAYS*

2,50€

1,99 €

1,80 €

1,99 €

2,80€

11,08 €

La barquette

Le kg

Le kg

Le kg

Le kg

DU 13 AU 19 AOUT 2025

* ORIGINE : ILE DE LA RÉUNION


